
Activity Contact Details 
Kingswells Community Centre & Webster Park 
 

info@kccwp.co.uk       t: 01224 741806      www.kccwp.co.uk 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Parent & Child 
Baby Sensory 
Sheryl Berwick – aberdeencentral@babysensory.co.uk 
Great Wester Pre-school 
Teresa Scott – Kingswells@greatwesternps.co.uk 

Kids Rock 
Leanne Watt - 07876 573688 

Baby Weigh 
Catherine Bell - 07728 303739 

Parent & Toddlers 
Kingswells Community Centre – 01224 741806 

We Talk a Latte 
Chloe Duthie – 07499 868841 

Dance 

Danscentre (Various Dance) 
Michelle Murry - enquiries@danscentre.com 
01224 647341 

Highland Dance 
Heather Spence - hsdancing@hotmail.com 

Just Dance (Various Dance) 
Jean Darker - jeandarker@aol.com 

Football 
Alison’s Football 
Alison McLeod - info@aberdeenfootballfun.co.uk 

Ian Wilson’s Football 
Blair Bowie - blair@ianwilsonsoccercoaching.com 

Football @ Webster Park 
Continental – Gary Birnie - birniegarry@aol.com 
Postal – John Fowlie - fowliejdf@aol.com 

Sport & Fitness 
Badminton 71 Club 
Lindsay Kessack - l.kessack0@openworld.com 

Badminton Community 
Stuart Higgins - stuhiggins@sky.com 

Clubbercise 

Jessica Rankin - 07725 672678 

Gillian’s Pilates 
Gillian Grant - 07786 987098 

Kingswells Karate 
Simon Heys - kingswellskarate@gmail.com 

NYK Fitness 
Nicola Morrison – nicola.morrison2510@gmail.com 

Paula Hepburn’s Pilates 
07494 826371 

Tang Soo Do 
Graeme Simpson - gsimpson13@icloud.com 

Gentle Fitness 

Ainslie’s Mature Movers 
Ainslie Gill – 07723 632777 

Gentle Exercise 
Fiona Murray - 01224 702305 

Walking Group 
Brian Harrison - bharrison@sportaberdeen.co.uk 

Zumba Gold 
Gillian Low - bean.low@outlook.com 
07808 160728 

Hobby 
Coffee & Conversation 
Barbara Bruce – 01224 741558 

Kingswells Art Group 
Valerie Hudson - kingswellsart@gmail.com 

Card Group 
Helen Barnett – helenbarnett2@icloud.com 

Girlguiding & Scouting Groups 
Beavers 
Kevin Stephen - kingswellsbeavers@gmail.com 

Cubs 
Graham Marshall - 1stkingswellscubs@gmail.com 

Rainbows/Brownies/Guides 
Jessica Mcgrory – jessicamcgrory@btinternet.com 

Scouts 
Michael Fulton – 1stkingswellsscouts@gmail.com 
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